Year 6

Average point score

Reading
Writing
Maths

GPS

Maths
School

National

Reading
School

National

Year 6 SAT’s Results 2015

(Compared with % National 2014)

School
29.10
29.40

29.90

30.50

L4+
90 (92)

86

L4+
90 (92)

89

National
29.00
27.90

29.00

28.60

L5+
45 (46)

42

L5+
45(46)

49

e 2014 results in brackets

Difference
+0.10
+1.50

+0.90

+1.90

L6

14(07)

L6

0(0)



Writing (Teacher assessment)

L4+ L5+ L6
School 93 (83) 41(56) 7(7)
National 85 33 2

Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling

L4+ L5+ L6
School 93 (83) 65 (56) 3(7)
National 76 52 4

Children making expected progress

Maths Reading Writing
89 (89) 89 (91) 96 (93)

Children making better than expected progress

Maths Reading Weriting

45 (35) 31 (35) 48 (33)

Phonic Screening

70% of children met the required standard nationally in 2014.

78% of children in Year 1 met the required standard in 2015.



Year 2

Average point score

Reading
Writing

Maths

% Level 2+
Reading
Writing

Maths

School
17.10
15.50

16.30

87% (90)
87% (86)

87% (92)

National
16.50
15.10

16.20

%Level3+
40% (31)
27% (16)

27% (24)

Difference

+0.60

+0.40

+0.10



