Year 6 SAT's Results 2015
(Compared with % National 2014)

Year 6

Average point score

	School	National	Difference
Reading	29.10	29.00	+0.10
Writing	29.40	27.90	+1.50
Maths	29.90	29.00	+0.90
GPS	30.50	28.60	+1.90
Maths	L4+	L5+	L6
School	90 (92)	45 (46)	14(07)
National	86	42	9
Reading	L4+	L5+	L6
School	90 (92)	45(46)	0(0)
National	89	49	0

^{• 2014} results in brackets

Writing (Teacher assessment)

	L4+	L5+	L6
School	<mark>93</mark> (83)	<mark>41</mark> (56)	<mark>7</mark> (7)
National	85	33	2

Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling

	L4+	L5+	L6
School	<mark>93</mark> (83)	<mark>65</mark> (56)	<mark>3</mark> (7)
National	76	52	4

Children making expected progress

Maths	Reading	Writing
<mark>89</mark> (89)	<mark>89</mark> (91)	<mark>96</mark> (93)

Children making better than expected progress

Maths	Reading	Writing
45 (35)	31 (35)	48 (33)

Phonic Screening

70% of children met the required standard nationally in 2014.

78% of children in Year 1 met the required standard in 2015.

Year 2

Average point score

	School	National	Difference
Reading	17.10	16.50	+0.60
Writing	15.50	15.10	+0.40
Maths	16.30	16.20	+0.10

% Level 2+		%Level3+
Reading	87% (90)	40% (31)
Writing	87% (86)	27% (16)
Maths	87% (92)	27% (24)